8:51:32 7/8/2019

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J2001P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 208400

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Aguirres Inversions Llc
2177 6th StE

St Paul MN 55119-3918
*839 7TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 7/3/2019

JOHNSTONES SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 112 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 7 BLK
112

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-042674 5/30/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$35.46 33-29-22-22-0111
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$197.46

William H Burg Tr

2148 Wellesley Ave

St Paul MN 55105-1233
*678 TTH ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 7/3/2019

WATSON & RICE'S SUBDIVISION C OF
BLOCK 1, STINSON, BROWN AND
RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY
OF SAINT PAUL SUBJ TO ST THE FOL
NELY 1/2 AND SELY 54 1/2 FT OF
SWLY 1/2 OF LOT 6 AND ALL OF

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-043774 6/11/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 12-28-23-21-0004
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

Mancini Family Limited Partner
531 7th StW

St Paul MN 55102-3007

*161 ANN ST

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 7/3/2019

WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT
PAUL SUBJ TO ESMTS & VAC STS
ACCRUING & FOL; LOTS 1,2 & LOT
12BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-048550 6/12/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 01-28-23-43-0106
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

Chestnut Park Llc

211 7th StW

St Paul MN 55102-2520

*221 EXCHANGE ST S
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 7/3/2019

RICE AND IRVINES ADDITION BLKS
26 THRU 41 46 THRU 53 LOTS 15 &
LOT 16 BLK 26

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-045167 6/4/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 06-28-22-23-0014
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



8:51:32 7/8/2019

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2001P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 208400

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

Plating Inc

C/O Ronald Glebus

1581 Minnehaha Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-4927
*888 PRIOR AVE N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 7/3/2019

MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOTS 19 THRU
LOT 22BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-044104 6/1/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$35.46 28-29-23-31-0034
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$197.46

Vanessa Alice D'Amore

1470 Sherburne Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2415

*1470 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 7/3/2019

LYMAN D. BAIRDS ADDITION LOT 4
BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
19-046559 6/10/2019

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$35.46 34-29-23-23-0067
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$197.46

New Wine Church
810 W 31st St
Minneapolis MN 55408-2803

%2429 UNIVERSITY AVE W

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 7/3/2019

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 4 ST.
PAUL, MINN. SWLY 25 FT OF LOT 11 &
EX SELY 121.57 FT MOL THE SWLY 25
FT OF LOT 10 & ALL OF LOT 22

** PLEASE NOTE **

Graffiti Removal

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$55.46 29-29-23-34-0020
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$217.46

19-046572 6/11/2019
Total Graffiti Removal: $328.22
Total DSI Admin Fee: $854.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $245.00
Total Attorney Fee: $35.00
Project Total: $1,462.22
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $1,462.22

7 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



