8:51:32 7/8/2019	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J2001P Assmt: 208400 Resolution #:		Manager: TJP	Pa	
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>	
Aguirres Inversions Llc	JOHNSTONES SUBDIVISION OF	Graffiti Removal		35.46	\$35.46	33-29-22-22-0111	
2177 6th St E	BLOCK 112 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00		
St Paul MN 55119-3918	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 7 BLK 112	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*839 7TH ST E	112	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 7				=	\$197.46		
Pending as of: 7/3/2019							
rending as 01: //3/2019	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-042674 5/30/2019						
	WATSON & RICE'S SUBDIVISION C OF	Graffiti Removal			\$55.46	12-28-23-21-0004	
2148 Wellesley Ave	BLOCK 1, STINSON, BROWN AND	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	12-20-25-21-0004	
St Paul MN 55105-1233	RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*678 7TH ST W	OF SAINT PAUL SUBJ TO ST THE FOL NELY 1/2 AND SELY 54 1/2 FT OF	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
Ward: 2	SWLY 1/2 OF LOT 6 AND ALL OF			=	\$217.46		
Pending as of: 7/3/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***		\$217.10		
Freiding as 61. //5/2019	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-043774 6/11/2019						
Mancini Family Limited Partner	WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT	Graffiti Removal			\$55.46	01-28-23-43-0106	
531 7th St W	PAUL SUBJ TO ESMTS & VAC STS	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00		
St Paul MN 55102-3007	ACCRUING & FOL; LOTS 1, 2 & LOT 12 BLK 8	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
-161 ANN ST	12 DLK 0	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
Ward: 2				=	\$217.46		
*Pending as of: 7/3/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***		<i>Q</i> 2 1,110		
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-048550 6/12/2019						
	RICE AND IRVINES ADDITION BLKS	Graffiti Removal			\$55.46	06-28-22-23-0014	
211 7th St W	26 THRU 41 46 THRU 53 LOTS 15 &	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	00-20-22-23-0014	
t Paul MN 55102-2520	LOT 16 BLK 26	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
221 EXCHANGE ST S		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
Ward: 2				=	\$217.46		
Pending as of: 7/3/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***		φ217.70		
1 chung as 61. (15/201)	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-045167 6/4/2019						

19-045167 6/4/2019

8:51:32 7/8/2019	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Dat		Project: J2001P Ass Resolution #:	smt: 208400	Manager: TJP	Page
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
	MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOTS 19 THRU	Graffiti Removal	1.00	35.46	\$35.46	28-29-23-31-0034
/O Ronald Glebus	LOT 22 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
581 Minnehaha Ave E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
t Paul MN 55106-4927		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
888 PRIOR AVE N					\$197.46	
Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
Pending as of: 7/3/2019						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-044104 6/1/2019					
anessa Alice D'Amore	LYMAN D. BAIRDS ADDITION LOT 4	Graffiti Removal			\$35.46	34-29-23-23-0067
170 Sherburne Ave	BLK 6	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
t Paul MN 55104-2415		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1470 SHERBURNE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 4					\$197.46	
Pending as of: 7/3/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
Folding as 61. (15)2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-046559 6/10/2019					
	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 4 ST.	Graffiti Removal			<u> </u>	29-29-23-34-0020
10 W 31st St	PAUL, MINN. SWLY 25 FT OF LOT 11 &	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
linneapolis MN 55408-2803	EX SELY 121.57 FT MOL THE SWLY 25 FT OF LOT 10 & ALL OF LOT 22	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
2429 UNIVERSITY AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 4					\$217.46	
Pending as of: 7/3/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 19-046572 6/11/2019					
— — — — — — — — — · otal Graffiti Removal:	\$328.22					
otal DSI Admin Fee:	\$854.00					
otal Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$245.00					
otal Attorney Fee:	\$35.00					
roject Total:	\$1,462.22					
ess Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
roject Total:	\$1,462.22					

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)